
City of Salinas

Legislation Text

200 Lincoln Ave., Salinas,
CA 93901

www.cityofsalinas.org

Emergency City Hall HVAC System Replacement

Approve a Resolution approving the emergency replacement of the City Hall HVAC system as part of the
existing on-call service contract with ESI in the amount of $225,972.00 plus a 20% ($45,194.40) contingency;
and authorize the City Manager to execute all necessary documents related to the HVAC System Replacement.

File #: ID#23-497, Version: 1

City of Salinas Printed on 9/30/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

